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University of Agriculture Faisalabad Dated: 01/10/2010

 2nd Merit List of Provisionally Selected Candidates
 For the Degree: M.Sc. (Hons.) Agricultural Engineering Last Date For Enrollment: 05/10/2010
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Sr.#

2340

4712

4120

3178

2338

572

2709

4890

4592

1974

3827

3889

4711

2079

1353

3629

4313

Appl.
No.

Ambreen Fatima

Shah Nawaz Saeed

Muhammad Altaf

Farhan Hussain

Irtaqa Qadir

Muhammad Bilal Tariq

Faraz Hameed

Muhammad Mohsan

Shahid Pervez

Arslan Mumtaz

Babar Sharif

Khalid Khaleel Ahmed

Bilal Shafique

Muhammad Saeed Ahmad Khan

Muhamad Shahbaz Akram

Muhammad Mudassar Akram

Muhammad Usman Mubarak

  Name of Applicant

Ghulam Yasin

Muhammad Saeed

Abdul Razzaq

Zahid Hussain

Ghulam Raza Pirzada

Muhammad Tariq Javed

Abdul Hameed

Muhammad Rafiq

Mumtaz Ahmad

Mumtaz Ahmad

Muhammad Sharif

Ghulam Ahmed

Shafiquurehman

Abdul Sattar

Muhammad Akram

Muhammad Akram

Mubarak Ali

  Father Name
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